
AliNtupCumInfo

fTrig
fRun
fVz
fIsFEC
fIsVSel
fIsP
fMall
fMall2
fPtMaxall
fMPtall
fMPt2all
fMPtall2
fTSall
fM
fQ2abs
fQ4abs
fQ42re
fCos2phi
fSin2phi
fPtMax
fMPt
fMPt2
fTS
fMV0M
fCl1
fV0M
fV0MEq
fV0A
fV0AEq
fZNA
fgIsA

@~AliNtupCumInfo
AliNtupCumInfo
Class
Class_Name
IsA
ShowMembers
Streamer
StreamerNVirtual
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